HEAVY INDUSTRIAL
SERIES
SINGLE STAGE
DCT 75-315 kW
ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSORS
DCT:
Fixed speed, single-stage rotary screw compressors
with direct transmission.

20°C, relative humidity 60% and the ambient pressure 1013 mbar.
2.	 Different voltages are available upon request. The above water-cooled units
are also available. Please email the sales team at info@venticompressors.
com.au for more information.
3.	 Venti holds the right to modify the mechanical layout and the technical
specifications.
4.	 All noise levels are intended in ducted conditions.
DCT:
•	 Direct drive
•	 Single stage
•	 Fixed speed
•	 IE3 asynchronous motor
HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL
SERIES
136141303
DCT-75 75
8 12.7
G2" 74 2095x1523x1956 2150136142303 10 11.1
136143303 13 9.5
136151303
DCT-90 90
8 15.8
DN80 76 2500x1600x1700 2900136152303 10 12.9
136153303 13 11.6
136221303
DCT-110 110
8 19.1
DN80 76 2980x1850x2020 3200136222303 10 15.3
136223303 13 13.3
136231303
DCT-132 132
8 21.8
DN100 78 2980x1850x2020 3600136232303 10 18.8
136233303 13 15.5
136251303
DCT-160 160
8 25.7
DN100 78 3280x1880x2120 3900136252303 10 24.2
136253303 13 20.3
136271303
DCT-200 200
8 31.3
DN100 78 3450x2000x2150 5000136272303 10 29.1
136273303 13 22.8
136241303
DCT-250 250
8 41.2
DN125 78 4000x2150x2250 7000136242303 10 37.2
136243303 13 31.5
136301303
DCT-315 315
8 52.1
DN125 78 4000x2150x2250 7600136302303 10 47.0
136303303 13 38.3
6 | VENTI HEAVY INDUSTRIAL SERIES